Amts-Cup 2011 Gruppenrangliste 2. Runde

Sektion

MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhé&usern
MS Guggisberg

SV Riischegg

SG Schoénentannen
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
SV Rischegg

SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
FS Rischegg-Graben
SG Lanzenhausern
SG Lanzenhausern
SV Riischegg

FS Rischegg-Graben
MS Guggisberg

SV Riischegg

SG Lanzenhé&usern
MS Guggisberg

SG Lanzenhé&usern
MS Guggisberg

FS Riffenmatt

MS Guggisberg

Sch Schwarzenburg
FS Riffenmatt

SG Schénentannen
FS Rischegg-Graben
SG Lanzenhé&usern
SV Riischegg

SG Lanzenhé&usern
Sch Schwarzenburg
FS Rischegg-Graben
SG Lanzenhé&usern
MS Guggisberg

Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhausern
FS Rischegg-Graben
Sch Schwarzenburg
FS Riffenmatt

MS Guggisberg

MS Guggisberg

Sch Schwarzenburg
FS Riffenmatt
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G-Name

Di Nutwartige

3 Abludf u dr Fahrer
Schachmatt

St. Saphorin
Ruschegg-Hoger
Hunter

Priefstiere
Jedesmal

Sandokan
Sandchaschte-Rocker
Die fantastischen Vier
Selital
Bahnbordhoier
MA-B-OLD
Hirschhorner Pufzger
Wislisau
Sensebortler

Mitz id Chischte

3ler
Fleischgwehr-Schiitze
4 waut's Plegere
Quersiiker
Olsenbande

Di Namelose
Millenium
Schafscheid
Muttberg

4 Setzlinge

Chriiz u Quer mit Lepo
Schitze-Madis
Flitzer

Moustache

Hi Mi Ro

8ler Hechta
Guggisberg-Blondis
Fager
Schreck-Mumpfeli
Dorfer
Uswartnigi-Lanzner
Grabehocker
Maschendrahtzaun
Hiluse Laarer
D'Muschabrutzler
D'Ischtiger

Ropf

Vougas

Sch 1

88
88
86
86
89
86
86
82
87
80
87
84
86
87
81
79
79
85
86
82
76
86
83
82
82
82
81
79
79
77
84
77
78
81
78
78
80
76
75
77
84
80
83
74
81
87

Sch 2

87
88
86
79
84
86
82
87
86
86
83
84
81
83
87
87
85
80
77
82
85
87
82
81
82
84
80
82
84
84
84
78
84
83
83
75
86
81
80
81
72
85
80
83
77
66

Sch 3

87
87
86
89
84
82
85
83
83
87
83
84
85
82
84
84
87
86
85
81
87
82
81
86
83
83
85
83
83
83
79
85
80
81
77
81
71
80
84
75
85
73
63
71
84
85

Sch 4

89
85
85
88
84
87
87
87
86
86
85
85
84
85
84
85
83
85
87
89
86
77
85
82
84
79
82
83
81
80
75
82
80
76
83
86
86
81
79
84
75
77
89
87
72
75

Punktzahl

351
348
343
342
341
341
340
339
342
339
338
337
336
337
336
335
334
336
335
334
334
332
331
331
331
328
328
327
327
324
322
322
322
321
321
320
323
318
318
317
316
315
315
315
314
313
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Gruppen- Quali.
total

352
349
344
344
344
343
343
343
342
341
341
341
340
339
339
339
338
337
336
336
336
335
334
334
334
332
332
331
331
328
326
326
326
325
325
324
323
323
322
321
320
319
319
318
318
316

=

OO0 O0ORrRrROORRRPRORFROOOORRORRPRPROOORRORRPRRROORRRREPREPRRLRORRERLERLR

Seite 1 von 2



Sektion

MS Guggisberg
Sch Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhausern
FS Riffenmatt

FS Rischegg-Graben
MS Guggisberg
Sch Schwarzenburg
Sch Schwarzenburg
SG Lanzenhé&usern
FS Riffenmatt

SG Lanzenhé&usern
SG Lanzenhausern
Sch Schwarzenburg
FS Riffenmatt
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G-Name

Gibara Gibara
Pumuckel
Apollo
Durenang
Chugelimupfer
Suffbrieder
Gounerblut
Baren

D Uswartige
Bolkstoff

Hopp de Béase
SW.AT. Team
Paprika Chips
Zameha

Sch 1

85
65
71
81
79
73
78
80
74
75
80
80
72
84

Sch 2

72
79
79
75
78
70
78
61
71
77
66
76
76

Sch 3

72
86
79
77
68
82
69
81
74
70
71
60
61
71

Sch 4

80
79
78
75
83
81
81
84
83
79
84
80
76
79

Punktzahl

309
309
307
308
308
306
306
306
302
301
301
296
285
234
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Gruppen- Quali.
total

313
313
313
312
312
310
310
309
306
305
305
300
288
237
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